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Nyiltiranyzéku lIégpuska 20 I6vés

Ifiasagiak:
1.  Zadori Erik Daniel

Felnéttek:

Heilmann Jozsef
Lakatos Zoltan
Racz Gyorgy
Mozsgai Gyorgy
Sagodi Daniel
Horvath Tamas
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2004 Bacsbokod LTSZE

1972 PSN ZRT

1958 PSN ZRT

1972 BHSE

1966 PSN ZRT

1992 Pécs Varosi LK
1977 Pécs Varosi LK

Zartiranyzéku légpuska 40 I6vés:

Serdiil6k:

Arvai Luca

Jakab Marton
Varga Botond
Csendes David
Szenecsar Szonja
Kalman Balint
Sallai Zsombor
Szenecsar Csenge
Gebhardt Akos
Racz Aron

Pet6cz Balazs
Sz616sy Matyas
Zadori Erik Daniel
Andalik Armand
Borsos Eszter
Povazsay Anna
Kirizs Bence
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Szalai Marcell
Omadi Janos
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2004 ZTE SKK

2004 BHSE

2004 ZTE SKK

2007 Hodgép PLE

2004 ZTE SKK

2005 ZTE SKK

2004 Pécs Varosi LK

2004 ZTE SKK

2005 Pécs Varosi LK

2006 BHSE

2004 MTTSZ Finomité SLK
2004 Pécs Varosi LK

2004 Bacsbokod LTSZE
2006 MTTSZ Finomité SLK
2005 Nagykanizsai SLK
2006 KVSE

2006 KVSE

2004 ZTE SKK

2004 Pécs Varosi LK

Zartiranyzéku légpuska 60 I6vés:

NOk:

Hurai Viktéria
Horvath Lea
Bajos Gitta
Meilinger Fléra
Jako Miriam
Borsos Fanni
Tarr Vivien
Somogyi Daniella
Miskolczi Julianna
Storcz Julia
Kozma Nikolet
Horvath Zoé
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2000 VASAS - APLE
2001 KVSE

2002 MTTSZ Finomité SLK
1998 BHSE

2004 Cél-Tudat

2000 Nagykanizsai PSLE
2001 UTE

1997 Pécs Varosi LK
1983 KVSE

2002 Pécs Varosi LK
2001 VASAS - APLE
2001 KVSE
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13. Fehér Andrea
14. Kotré Judit

15. Kisapati Vivien
16. Seres Gréta

17. Lazar Antdnia
18. Seres Petra

19. Csaszar Bettina
20. Kovats Adél

21. Balogh Anna
22. Jaro Patricia

Férfiak:

Somogyi Péter
Vas Péter
Wittmann Péter
Kiss Viktor
Mangé Marcell
Simé Kornél
Szalai Mihaly
Kurucz Maté
Glazer Bence

Eri Dominik
Kozma Bence
Torok Ferenc
Gulyas Istvan Daniel
Szabd Marcell
Toth Matyas
Kocsis Andras
Lemes Krisztian
Tiringer Szabolcs
Barké Marton
Csizmadia Balazs
Varga Bence
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Légpisztoly 20 I6vés:

Ifjasaqgiak:

1. Jod Zoltan

2. Zadori Erik Daniel
3. Virgoncz Mark

Légpisztoly 20 I6vés :

Felnéttek:

Hornyanszki Tamas
Kéri Attila

Mozsgai Gyorgy
Sz(ics Csilla

Bodor Csaba

Botlik Csaba

Joo Attila

Joo Attila
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1971 APLE VASAS SC
2002 DLA Szeged

2001 DLA Szeged

2001 Pécs Varosi LK

1992 MTTSZ Finomité SLK
2001 KVSE

1993 BHSE

2001 Nagykanizsai PSLE
2001 Nagykanizsai PSLE
2003 Pécs Varosi LK

1983 ZTE SKK

1998 MTTSZ Finomité SLK
2003 VASAS SC APLE
2001 UTE

2001 Cel Tudat SE
1984 BHSE

1972 APLE VASAS SC
2001 ZTE SKK

2002 VASAS SC APLE
2002 KVSE

2002 VASAS SC APLE
2003 Csepel LE

1999 Pécs Varosi LK
2002 ZTE SKK

2002 APLE VASAS SC
2002 KVSE

1980 PELE

2003 Pécs Varosi LK
2002 Pécs Varosi LK
2002 Pécs Varosi LK
2002 Pécs Varosi LK

2004 Szazhalombattai LK
2004 Bacsbokod LTSZE
2003 Bacsbokod LTSZE

1962 Szazhalombattai LK
1971 Szazhalombattai LK
1966 PSN ZRT
1979 PSN ZRT
1958 PSN ZRT
1979 PSN ZRT
2000 Szazhalombattai LK
1979 Szazhalombattai LK
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540,4
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9.

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.

Szabo Zoltan Csaba

Hujbert Daniel
Mozsgai Dominika

Varga Jozsef Dr.
Lakatos Zoltan

Virag Istvan
Torok Zoltan Dr.
Horvath Tamas

Légpisztoly 40 I6vés:

Serdiil6k:
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Kaléczi Regi

Joé Zoltan

Zadori Erik Daniel
Hornyak Hunor
Toth Boglarka
Bencs Lilla

Botar Dorottya
Polauf Szintia
Szabo Zoltan
Dobai Adam
Hegedus Martin
Téth Abel Gergely
Markus Péter
Virag Henrik

Légpisztoly 60 I6vés:

Né6k:
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Rédecsi Anita
Nagy Vivien
Mozsgai Dominika
Kiszely Boglarka
Balogh Zsuzsa
Kaléczi Regi
Szakacs Tunde
Nagy Viktoria
Sz(ics Csilla
Kelemen Séra
Kuzsel Boglarka
Cséri Dorottya
Roszpisek Laura

Légpisztoly 60 I6vés:

Férfiak:
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Papp Laszlo
Polgar Janos
Jod Attila
Szeman David
Jod Attila
Farkas Ferenc

1961 PSN ZRT

1992 Szazhalombattai LK
1991 PSN ZRT

1942 PSN ZRT
1958 PSN ZRT

1976 Szazhalombattai LK
1938 PSN ZRT
1977 Pécs Varosi LK

2007 BEFAG Keszthely

2004 Szazhalombattai LK
2004 Bacsbokod LTSZE

2004 Szazhalombattai LK
2004 Szazhalombattai LK
2005 Szazhalombattai LK
2004 Pécs Varosi LK

2004 Szazhalombattai LK
2006 Szazhalombattai LK
2004 Szazhalombattai LK
2005 Szazhalombattai LK
2005 Szazhalombattai LK
2006 Szazhalombattai LK
2006 Szazhalombattai LK

2002 BHSE

2000 Cél Tudat SE

1994 PSN ZRT

2002 Hodgép PLE

2002 Szazhalombattai LK
2007 BEFAG Keszthely
2002 DLA Szeged

2001 BEFAG Keszthely
1979 PSN ZRT

2002 BEFAG Keszthely
2001 Szazhalombattai LK
2003 Szazhalombattai LK
2002 Szazhalombattai LK

1972 Zamolyi LK

2000 Debreceni LSE
2000 Szazhalombattai LK
1999 Szazhalombattai LK
1979 Szazhalombattai LK
1965 Zamolyi LK
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89,0
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82,0
79,0
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89,0
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88,0
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92,0
95,0
96,0
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175,0
174,0
173,0
170,0
169,0

169,0
164,0
138,0

347,0

341,0
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336,0
317,0
316,0
314,0
303,0
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290,0
266,0
257,0
250,0
250,0

559,0
553,0
541,0
538,0
537,0
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527,0
515,0
509,0
490,0
458,0

575,0
567,0
562,0
560,0
558,0
556,0



7. Kéri Attila

8. Agardi Vilmos

9. Iszpravnik Péter
10. Virag Istvan

11. Vasarhelyi Ferenc
12. Geiger Daniel

13. Hujbert Daniel

14. Holczer Zsolt

15. Papp Laszl6

16. Papp Maté

17. Hornyanszki Tamas
18. Bodor Csaba

19. Botlik Péter

20. Mozsgai Gyoérgy
21. Pernyész Csaba
22. Nagy Péter Lajos
23. Mészaros Daniel
24. Csapo Maté

25. Virag Istvan

26. Virgoncz Mark

27. Rajnai Gabor

28. Czirok Merse

29. Szabd Zoltédn Csaba
30. Mucsi Daniel

31. Blauer Déavid

Pécs, 2018.aprilis 22.

Herr Laszl6 sk.
orsz.

1971 Szazhalombattai LK
1999 Nyiregyhazi PLE
2000 UTE

1976 Szazhalombattai LK
1984 DLA Szeged

1999 Csepel LE

1992 Szazhalombattai LK
1999 Csepel LE

1972 Szazhalombattai LK
2001 Szazhalombattai LK
1962 Szazhalombattai LK
1958 PSN ZRT

1979 PSN ZRT

1966 PSN ZRT
1968 DLA Szeged

1978 BHSE

2002 Szazhalombattai LK
2001 Csepel LE

2003 Szazhalombattai LK
2003 Bacsbokod LTSZE
1972 PSN ZRT

2003 Szazhalombattai LK
1961 PSN ZRT

2002 Szazhalombattai LK
2003 Szazhalombattai LK
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Herbai Janos
orsz.
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Herbai Janosné sk.
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92,0
94,0
93,0
94,0
93,0
92,0
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91,0
85,0
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83,0
88,0
90,0
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87,0
87,0
82,0
84,0
85,0
88,0
84,0
80,0
80,0
69,0

97,0
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90,0
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85,0
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Seb6k Ferenc sk.

l.oszt.

555,0
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552,0
552,0
551,0
548,0
546,0
544,0
541,0
538,0
536,0
535,0
532,0
531,0
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529,0
509,0
508,0
507,0
502,0
498,0
497,0
488,0
474,0
418,0



